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Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn
ology Goa

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 3758 4654
Technology Goa Engineering (4 Years,
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NGBAA
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral 15P

Gender-Neutral 732

Female-only 968
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 380

Female-only 1058
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 6319
Female-only 15014
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 334P
Gender-Neutral 1132

15P

1024

968

399

1058

7944

16435

334P

1286
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Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

926

1272

3945

10895

918

2103

4746

1086

787

961

1272

5803

12718

980

2593

5327

1352

814
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Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NGBAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only 8653
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2175

Female-only 3941
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1065

Female-only 480P
(including

Supernumerary)

8710

2344

4006

1105

480P
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