

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3758	4654

Indian Institute of ধ.ছিধেন্দিঙাlogy Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NGEAA (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	15P	15P
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	732	1024
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	968	968
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	380	399
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1058	1058
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6319	7944
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15014	16435
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	334P	334P
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1132	1286

Indian Institute of 4. ছিণ্ডোন্নগ blogy Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST JoSAA	Gender-Neutral	926	961
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1272	1272
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3945	5803
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10895	12718
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	918	980
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2103	2593
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4746	5327
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1086	1352
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	787	814

5/20/24	Indian Institute of .Tettमिश्राogy Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8653	8710
	Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2175	2344
	Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3941	4006
	Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1065	1105
	Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	480P	480P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

6/20/24, 5:10 PM JoSAA